L01 Series L2501 / L3301 / L3901 / L4701
FRONT LOADERS
ORDER CODE
FRONT END LOADER
LA525
LA525FL
PIN-ON BUCKETS
L2242

L01 Series L2501 / L3301 / L3901 / L4701
BACKHOES AND ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
BACKHOES AND ACCESSORIES
Requires a Front End Loader to be mounted when Backhoe is attached.
BH77 4-Pt. Mounted Quick Attach Backhoe
for L2501 / L3301 / L3901
Requires Sub Frame Kit (Includes Seat)
Not Compatible with Top-N-Tilt Kits
Not Compatible with Cab Model
SUB FRAME KITS
BH4988 Sub frame Kit for L2501 / L3301 / L3901
Requires Front End Loader
PIN-ON BUCKETS
BT1950A 10" Bucket - 3 Teeth
BT1951A 12" Bucket- 3 Teeth
BT1952A 16" Bucket- 4 Teeth
BT1953A 24" Bucket - 5 Teeth
BACKHOE ACCESSORIES
BH1976 6 Position Mechanical Thumb
L9467 Rubber Stablizer Flip Pads
Two required per Backhoe